
Join us for an extraordinary festive holiday, with two weeks of special experiences extending the celebrations from  
21 December 2020 until 3 January 2021. Enjoy Clube Naval entertainment offering exciting and fun nights.

Movie time, creative fun and a visit from Santa to delight the little ones. Sumptuous Christmas and New Year feasts 
will spoil you, as we pull out all the stops to dazzle you with amazing festive experiences.

At Avani Pemba Beach Hotel

Discover exceptional seasonal 
dining and magical experiences



Avani Pemba Beach Hotel

Monday, 21 December 2020

Venue: Clube Naval – After Work 
Time: 10:00 pm– 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj

Tuesday, 22 December
Venue: Clube Naval - After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj

Wednesday, 23 December
Venue: Clube Naval – After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Thursday, 24 December
Christmas Inspired Dishes Menu
Venue: Quirimbas Restaurant
Time: 7:00 am – 9:00 pm
Menu: A La Carte

Movie Time For Children
Venue: Clube Naval Restaurant 
Time: 3:30 pm
Make mew friends with cartoon time For the little ones.

Friday, 25 December
Santa Arrives
Santa Arrives at Avani Pemba Beach Shore bearing  
gifts for children and Christmas cheer for all!
Where: Quirimbas Restaurant
Time: 9:00 am

Christmas Inspired Dishes Menu
Venue: Quirimbas Restaurant
Time: 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm / 7:00 pm – 9:00 pm
Menu: A La Carte 

Venue: Clube Naval – Disco
Time: 10:00 pm – Close
Entertainment: Dj

Entertainment



Avani Pemba Beach Hotel

Saturday, 26 December
Venue: Clube Naval – Disco
Time: 10:00 pm – Close
Entertainment: Dj 

Sunday, 27 December
Venue: Clube Naval – After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Monday, 28 December
Venue: Clube Naval - After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Tuesday, 29 December
Venue: Clube Naval - After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Wednesday, 30 December
Venue: Clube Naval - After Work
Time: 10:00 pm – 1:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Thursday, 31 December
New Year’s Gala Buffet 
Venue: Quirimbas Restaurant
Time: 7:00 – Close
Entertainment: Dj, Live Music

Friday, 1 January
Venue: Clube Naval - Disco
Time: 10:00 pm – Close
Entertainment: Dj 

Saturday, 2 January
Venue: Clube Naval – Disco
Time: 10:00 pm – Close
Entertainment: Dj 

Sunday, 3 January
Venue: Clube Naval – After work
Time: 10:00 pm – 2:00 am
Entertainment: Dj 

Entertainment


